### Edgar Filing: KAO MIN H - Form 4

KAO MIN F Form 4 July 19, 2013 <b>FORN</b> Check th if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 o Form 5 obligatio may cont <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	8 <b>1 4</b> UNITED S is box ger 6. r 5 6. r 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	STATES SECU Wa ENT OF CHAN suant to Section 1 of the Public U 30(h) of the In	shington NGES IN SECUF (6(a) of th (tility Hol	, D.C. 20 BENEF RITIES le Securit ding Con	549 ICIA ies E ipany	L OWNF xchange A Act of 19	ERSHIP OF Act of 1934,	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated at burden hour response	•
1. Name and A KAO MIN	address of Reporting F H	Symbol	er Name <b>and</b> IIN LTD		Tradiı	-0	Relationship of H suer	Reporting Perso	on(s) to
(Last) 1200 EAST	· · · · ·	liddle) 3. Date of	of Earliest T Day/Year)			_	_X Director _X Officer (give t elow)	all applicable) itle Other below) tive Chairman	
OLATHE, I	endment, Dannent, Dannen, Danne	h/Day/Year) Applicable Lin _X_ Form filed				Joint/Group Filing(Check y One Reporting Person More than One Reporting			
(City)	(State) (	Zip) Tab	le I - Non-I	Derivative	Secur	ities Acquir	ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Code	4. Securit oror Dispos (Instr. 3, -	ed of		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Registered Shares	07/17/2018		Code V S	Amount 52,369	(D) D	Price \$ 63.9126 (2)	(Instr. 3 and 4) 4,818,208	D	
Registered Shares	07/17/2018		S	5,721 (1)	D	\$ 64.2276 (3)	4,812,487	D	
Registered Shares	07/18/2018		S	53,461 (1)	D	\$ 63.9259 (4)	4,759,026	D	
Registered Shares							24,332,539	I	By Children

#### Edgar Filing: KAO MIN H - Form 4

Registered Shares	5,207,824	Ι	By Spouse (5)					
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.								
	SEC 1474 (9-02)							

required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. onNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3,		ate	7. Title Amoun Underly Securiti (Instr. 3	t of ying les	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owno Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	4, and 5)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title N	Amount or Number of Shares		

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
KAO MIN H 1200 EAST 151ST ST. OLATHE, KS 66062	Х	Х	Executive Chairman					
Signatures								
By Joshua H. Maxfield,		07/19/	/2018					

Attorney-in-Fact

07/19/2018

<u>\*\*</u>Signature of Reporting Person

Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) Sale of shares pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted on March 2, 2018.

This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$63.20 to \$64.19. The price reported above reflects the weighted(2) average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, Garmin Ltd. or a security holder of Garmin Ltd. full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range.

### Edgar Filing: KAO MIN H - Form 4

This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$64.20 to \$64.28. The price reported above reflects the weighted(3) average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, Garmin Ltd. or a security holder of Garmin Ltd. full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range.

This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$63.67 to \$64.15. The price reported above reflects the weighted
 (4) average sale price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, Garmin Ltd. or a security holder of Garmin Ltd. full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range.

(5) The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares, and the filing of this report is not an admission that the reporting person is the beneficial owner of these shares for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.